11th Annual Shamrock Charity **Golf Classic**



Monday, May 13th 2024 Lake of the Woods **Golf Course** Locust Grove, VA

W



Sponsor Form

Sponsorship Opportunities

Tournament Sponsor (\$2,000)

- ✓ Name featured in Tournament Title
- ✓ Speak/Market during luncheon
- ✓ 2 Foursomes in Golf Tournament

Awards Luncheon Sponsor (\$1000)

- ✓ 1 Foursome in Golf Tournament
- ✓ Speak/Market during luncheon

Score Card or Cart Sponsor (\$350)

- ✓ 2 Golfers in Golf Tournament
- ✓ Name/Logo on all scorecard or carts

"Green" Sponsor (\$200)

- ✓ 1 Golfer in Golf Tournament
- ✓ Hole Sponsor Signage Recognition

"Hole" Sponsor (\$120)

✓ Your Sign on a tee on the course

Sponsor Name:			
Wording on Sponsor Si	gn:		
Address:			
City:		Zip:	
Phone: ()	Email:		

Please *make checks payable to: AOH*

Mail to: Dave McLaughlin 1420 Kenmore Avenue Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4553

703-915-3735 or dave.mcl@verizon.net

Sponsors' names will be prominently displayed in the registration area and listed on the General Meagher website (www.aohfredericksburg.org) in the loyalty section urging support for those businesses. AOH is a 501(c)(8) organization and all proceeds support our charities and projects.

Ancient Order of Hibernians General Thomas Francis Meagher Division

11th Annual Shamrock Charity Golf Classic



Monday, May 13th 2024 Lake of the Woods Golf Course Locust Grove, VA



- Registration and coffee/doughnuts at 8 AM
- Captain's Choice with Shotgun start at 9 AM
- Raffles and Prizes
- Prime Rib Buffet Lunch included

\$100/Player – or - \$360/Foursome

Course voted "Best in the 'Burg" PLAYER REGISTRATION in 2021, 2022, and 2023 1. Team Captain: Prime Rib Buffet Lunch Included! Email_____Phone_____ Additional info at 2. Name aohfredericksburg.org Email Phone Rain Date – May 20th 3. Name Please make checks payable to: AOH Email_____Phone_____ Mail to Dave McLaughlin 4.Name 1420 Kenmore Avenue Email Phone_____ Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4553 703-915-3735 dave.mcl@verizon.net

Ancient Order of Hibernians General Thomas Francis Meagher Division